PROGRAM
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW

ENRNO

2250944116
2250944116
2250944116
2250473757
2250473757
2250473757
2250473757
2354212760
2354212760
2101189555
2200156627
2200156627
2200156627
2200156627
2200156627
2200156627
2201536262
2201536262
2201536370
2201536370
2250941267
2250941267
2250941523
2250941523
2250941945
2250941945
2250947769
2250947769
2252095213
2252095213
2252095445
2252095445
2252095445
2252095445
2252095722
2252095722
2252895920
2252895920
2253166482
2253166482
2253166970
2253166970
2253294307
2253294307
2253295068
2253295068

NAME

ASHUTOSH CHATURVEDI
ASHUTOSH CHATURVEDI
ASHUTOSH CHATURVEDI
ANCHAL GUPTA

ANCHAL GUPTA

ANCHAL GUPTA

ANCHAL GUPTA

AMAN VISHWAKARMA
AMAN VISHWAKARMA
VIMAL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA
PAURUSH SRIVASTAVA
PAURUSH SRIVASTAVA
PAURUSH SRIVASTAVA
PAURUSH SRIVASTAVA
PAURUSH SRIVASTAVA
PAURUSH SRIVASTAVA
AVANTIKA RAJPUT
AVANTIKA RAJPUT
VISHAL VERMA

VISHAL VERMA
PRASHANT SHARMA
PRASHANT SHARMA
NAVANSHI MISHRA
NAVANSHI MISHRA
RATNESH VISHWAKARMA
RATNESH VISHWAKARMA
SACHINTYA KAUR MATTA
SACHINTYA KAUR MATTA
PALLAVI YADAV

PALLAVI YADAV
ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA
ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA
ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA
ABHISHEK CHAURASIYA
BHARTI DWIVEDI

BHARTI DWIVEDI

VIKAS PANDEY

VIKAS PANDEY

SHIKHA AGRAWAL
SHIKHA AGRAWAL
SANDEEP PANDEY
SANDEEP PANDEY

AMAN ZAIDI

AMAN ZAIDI

HIMANSHU SINGH
HIMANSHU SINGH

COURSE

MCSL222
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229

CENTRE
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

RCCC EXAM CENTRE

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
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2720
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2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
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MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW

2253295134
2253295134
2253295134
2253295134
2253343572
2253343572
2253343572
2253343572
2253343572
2300002667
2300002667
2300021271
2300021271
2300972012
2300972012
2300972075
2300972075
2300974205
2300974205
2300974524
2300974524
2301015843
2301015843
2301015843
2301015843
2301016006
2301016006
2301024866
2301024866
2301182178
2301182178
2301557546
2301557546
2301630729
2301630729
2301630729
2301630729
2351465955
2351465955
2351466334
2351466334
2351468701
2351468701
2353897222
2353897222
2353898846
2353898846

ASHISH SRIVASTAV
ASHISH SRIVASTAV
ASHISH SRIVASTAV
ASHISH SRIVASTAV

JAYA YADAV
JAYA YADAV
JAYA YADAV
JAYA YADAV
JAYA YADAV

NEELANSH PANDEY
NEELANSH PANDEY

DEEPAK YADAV
DEEPAK YADAV
SHALINI PANDEY
SHALINI PANDEY
SEEMA YADAV
SEEMA YADAV

PRABHAT MISHRA
PRABHAT MISHRA

AJAY KUMAR
AJAY KUMAR
AJEET KUMAR
AJEET KUMAR
AJEET KUMAR
AJEET KUMAR
VIDIT CHAWLA
VIDIT CHAWLA
SAKSHI VERMA
SAKSHI VERMA
NIDHI TRIPATHI
NIDHI TRIPATHI
VIVEK TIWARI
VIVEK TIWARI
TANVEER KAUR
TANVEER KAUR
TANVEER KAUR
TANVEER KAUR

CHANDRA PRATAP VISHWAKARMA
CHANDRA PRATAP VISHWAKARMA

VISHAL SONI
VISHAL SONI

RISHIKESH MISHRA
RISHIKESH MISHRA
MARIYA KHATOON
MARIYA KHATOON

PREETI SINGH
PREETI SINGH

MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
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27
27
27
27
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27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
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2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
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MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW

2353906140
2353906140
2354016182
2354016182
2354016222
2354016222
2354016963
2354016963
2354018884
2354018884
2354212800
2354212800
2354355397
2354355397
2301016243
2301016243
2354219913
2354219913
2252895999
2252895999
2354016897
2354016897
2351466421
2351466421
2250161419
2250161419
2300973359
2300973359
2107301220
2107301404
2107301404
2107301404
2250941776
2250941776
2351468851
2351468851
2354018652
2354018652
2106514051
2106514051
2106514051
2107301359
2107301359
2107301359
2107301359
2107301359
2108352540

KHUSHAHAL YADAV
KHUSHAHAL YADAV
SAUMYA MISHRA
SAUMYA MISHRA
SHREYANSH TRIPATHI
SHREYANSH TRIPATHI
SHRUTI TRIPATHI
SHRUTI TRIPATHI
POOJA KUSHWAHA
POOJA KUSHWAHA
HARSHITA BAJAJ
HARSHITA BAJAJ

AJAY VISHWAKARMA
AJAY VISHWAKARMA
APOORWA BHATNAGAR
APOORWA BHATNAGAR
ANSHIKA PANDEY
ANSHIKA PANDEY

JYOTI DIXIT

JYOTI DIXIT

ANKIT KUMAR

ANKIT KUMAR
SHREYANSH SINGH
SHREYANSH SINGH
MOHAMMAD FAZAL
MOHAMMAD FAZAL
GULZAR AHAMAD
GULZAR AHAMAD
AYUSH VANVARY
MOHAMMAD OSAMA KHAN
MOHAMMAD OSAMA KHAN
MOHAMMAD OSAMA KHAN
AMIT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

RAHUL PANDAY

RAHUL PANDAY

ANKIT SINGH

ANKIT SINGH

SATISH KUMAR MISHRA
SATISH KUMAR MISHRA
SATISH KUMAR MISHRA
HARSH

HARSH

HARSH

HARSH

HARSH

ANANYA SINGH

MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL217
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL216

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
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2720
2720
2720
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MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW

2108352540
2108352540
2109105191
2109105191
2201535570
2201535570
2201535570
2201535570
2201537593
2201538630
2250941375
2250941708
2250941708
2250941708
2250941708
2250941890
2250941890
2250941992
2250941992
2250942983
2250944250
2252893105
2252893105
2252895140
2252895140
2252895448
2252895448
2252895448
2252895448
2252895448
2253162907
2253162907
2253162907
2253162907
2253162907
2253326750
2253326750
2253326750
2253326750
2253574205
2253574205
2253574205
2253574205
2300972542
2300972542
2301015740
2301015740

ANANYA SINGH

ANANYA SINGH

ALIZA KHAN

ALIZA KHAN

MOHD KASHIF

MOHD KASHIF

MOHD KASHIF

MOHD KASHIF

KRITIKA MISHRA
MOHAMMAD SHABAN
SURENDRA YADAV

RAHUL CHAUHAN

RAHUL CHAUHAN

RAHUL CHAUHAN

RAHUL CHAUHAN

JYOTI SINGH

JYOTI SINGH

AKARSHIT SINGH NEGI
AKARSHIT SINGH NEGI
RAMENDRA

ROHIT KUMAR SAROJ

KOMAL TIWARI

KOMAL TIWARI

NEHA PANDEY

NEHA PANDEY

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YASEEN
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YASEEN
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YASEEN
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YASEEN
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD YASEEN
ASHAR MAIJEED

ASHAR MAIJEED

ASHAR MAIJEED

ASHAR MAIJEED

ASHAR MAIJEED

AVINASH PANDEY

AVINASH PANDEY

AVINASH PANDEY

AVINASH PANDEY

KARAN MALHOTRA

KARAN MALHOTRA

KARAN MALHOTRA

KARAN MALHOTRA
SHASHANK DUBEY
SHASHANK DUBEY

VIKALP KUMAR MISHRA
VIKALP KUMAR MISHRA

MCSL217
MCSL228
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL217
MCSL228
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL222
MCSL223

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720



MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW

2301076181
2301076181
2301076181
2301076181
2301554233
2301554233
2301554444
2301554444
2351465940
2351465940
2351466102
2351466102
2352488889
2352488889
2353014734
2353014734
2353381241
2353381241
2353549736
2353549736
2353891230
2353891230
2353891266
2353891266
2353891435
2353891435
2353892180
2353892180
2353898255
2353898255
2353898656
2353898656
2353899328
2353899328
2353900584
2353900584
2353900774
2353900774
2353907280
2353907280
2354016644
2354016644
2354017065
2354017065
2354018950
2354018950
2201359444

SONIA SAHU

SONIA SAHU

SONIA SAHU

SONIA SAHU

RITESH KUMAR SINGH
RITESH KUMAR SINGH
NAMRATA MUNGALI
NAMRATA MUNGALI
SUMIT JAISWAL
SUMIT JAISWAL
AJIMUL HAQUE
AJIMUL HAQUE

ARIBA ALl ZAIDI

ARIBA ALI ZAIDI
MEHDIYA NAQVI
MEHDIYA NAQVI
SATYAM SONI

SATYAM SONI

JYOTI SINGH

JYOTI SINGH

AREEBA SHAKEEL
AREEBA SHAKEEL
NITESH MAURYA
NITESH MAURYA

SHIV MOHAN MAURYA
SHIV MOHAN MAURYA
KSHITIJ DAYAL SRIVASTAVA
KSHITIJ) DAYAL SRIVASTAVA
RANJEET KUMAR SAHU
RANJEET KUMAR SAHU
MEGHNA MANDHANI
MEGHNA MANDHANI
DEVENDRA SHARMA
DEVENDRA SHARMA
POORNENDU PRAKASH PANDEY
POORNENDU PRAKASH PANDEY
KRIPANSHI GUPTA
KRIPANSHI GUPTA
SHANI PATHAK

SHANI PATHAK
RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH
RAJEEV RANJAN SINGH
SONIKA SHARMA
SONIKA SHARMA
ANOOP SHUKLA
ANOOP SHUKLA
SUKRITI RAJ

MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720
2720



MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW
MCA_NEW

2201359444
2250943450
2250943450
2250943450
2250943450
2250958510
2250958510
2301557572
2301557572
2351468620
2351468620
2352805140
2352805140
2353900748
2353900748
2301015885
2301015885
2300972291
2300972291
2252895690
2252895690
2300970827
2300970827
2354018919
2354018919
2300041452
2300041452
2301015782
2301015782
2252095640
2252095640
2201535749
2201535749
2201536025
2201536025
2353900922
2353900922
2201621111
2201621111
2201621111
2353898614
2353898614

SUKRITI RAJ

KUMARI VEENA MAURYA
KUMARI VEENA MAURYA
KUMARI VEENA MAURYA
KUMARI VEENA MAURYA
DURGESH JAISWAL
DURGESH JAISWAL
VISHAL YADAV
VISHAL YADAV
AVINASH PANDEY
AVINASH PANDEY
AKHILESH PANDEY
AKHILESH PANDEY
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
AYUSH RANJAN DUBEY
AYUSH RANJAN DUBEY
ABUTURAB
ABUTURAB

UJJWAL GUPTA
UJJWAL GUPTA

MOHD KAIF ANSARI
MOHD KAIF ANSARI
ALOK SACHAN

ALOK SACHAN
MUSKAN SINGH
MUSKAN SINGH

MO AMIR

MO AMIR

PREETI

PREETI

SACHIN VERMA
SACHIN VERMA
AANCHAL MISHRA
AANCHAL MISHRA
PRABHAKAR
PRABHAKAR
MUDDASSIR SIDDIQUI
MUDDASSIR SIDDIQUI
MUDDASSIR SIDDIQUI
VIVEK RAI

VIVEK RAI

MCSL217
MCSL222
MCSL223
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL228
MCSL229
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
MCSL217
MCSL216
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